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Licensed to Wayzata Results Inc. - Contractor License 
                                       HY-TEK's Meet Manager 1/14/2020 10:25 PM 
                   Larry Wieczorek Invitational - 1/17/2020                     
                           Iowa Recreation Building                             
                               Performance List                                 
  
Event 1  Women 60 Meter Dash Premier Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:48 PM 
    Facility:   7.14  1/20/2018   Aleia Hobbs, LSU                              
        Meet:   7.14  1/20/2018   Aleia Hobbs, LSU                              
       Track:   7.14  1/20/2018   Aleia Hobbs, LSU                              
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Amira Aduma                   SO Illinois                     
  2  Mary Bartelson                SR Wisconsin                    
  3  Jacqueline Bassey             SO Illinois                     
  4  Meagan Blair                  SR Wisconsin                    
  5  Sekayi Bracey                 SR Purdue                       
  6  Armoni Brown                  SO Wisconsin                    
  7  Felicia Brown                    Adidas                       
  8  Traci Brown                   JR Iowa                         
  9  Nya Carr                      SO Illinois                     
 10  Octavia Cato                  JR Minnesota                    
 11  Antonise Christian            JR Iowa                         
 12  Camille Christopher           SO Purdue                       
 13  Tiera Cleveland               SO Baylor                       
 14  Jeanea Epps                   FR Illinois                     
 15  Taylor Gilling                FR Wisconsin                    
 16  Vivette Green                 SO Purdue                       
 17  Lasarah Hargrove              FR Iowa                         
 18  Jada Laye                     SO Iowa                         
 19  Akilah Lewis                  FR Minnesota                    
 20  Kaylah Lumsden                FR Purdue                       
 21  Nicole Nguyen                 FR Illinois                     
 22  Kiara Parker                     Asics                        
 23  Caira Pettway                 JR Baylor                       
 24  Morgan Rhett                  FR Arizona                      
 25  Kerris Roberts                FR Purdue                       
 26  Lexi Romero                   SO Minnesota                    
 27  Tatum Straw                   FR Wisconsin                    
 28  Melissa Symons                FR Wisconsin                    
 29  Sydney Washington             JR Baylor                       
 30  Pamela White                  SR Arizona                      
 31  Hannah Wilson                 JR Wisconsin                    
 32  Sydney Winger                 SO Iowa                         
 33  Amira Young                   SO Minnesota                    
  
Event 39  Women 200 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:25 PM 
    Facility:  23.44  2004        Consuella Moore, Penn State                   
        Meet:  24.37  1/18/2019   Amira Young, Minnesota                        
       Track:  23.54  1/19/2018   Brittany Brown, Iowa                          
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Ololade Ayoola                JR Illinois                     
  2  Jacqueline Bassey             SO Illinois                     
  3  Meagan Blair                  SR Wisconsin                    
  4  Sekayi Bracey                 SR Purdue                       
  5  Mariel Bruxvoort              FR Iowa                         
  6  Amaya Chadwick                SO Purdue                       
  7  Tiera Cleveland               SO Baylor                       
  8  Carly Donahue                 SR Iowa                         
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  9  Briana Garcia                 SO Baylor                       
 10  Taylor Gilling                FR Wisconsin                    
 11  Vivette Green                 SO Purdue                       
 12  Lauren Hansen                 FR Minnesota                    
 13  Jae'Nisa Heckstall            SO Purdue                       
 14  Alexis Jones                  JR Illinois                     
 15  Akilah Lewis                  FR Minnesota                    
 16  Kaylah Lumsden                FR Purdue                       
 17  Kylie Morken                  SR Iowa                         
 18  Morgan Rhett                  FR Arizona                      
 19  Kerris Roberts                FR Purdue                       
 20  Lexi Romero                   SO Minnesota                    
 21  Rachel Schow                  SR Minnesota                    
 22  Skylar Sieben                 SO Arizona                      
 23  Danni Stoughton               FR Illinois                     
 24  Tatum Straw                   FR Wisconsin                    
 25  Addie Swanson                 JR Iowa                         
 26  Katarina Vlahovic             SO Iowa State                   
 27  Kylie Welch                   JR Iowa                         
 28  Payton Wensel                 SO Iowa                         
 29  Aly Weum                      JR Iowa                         
 30  Pamela White                  SR Arizona                      
 31  Hannah Wilson                 JR Wisconsin                    
  
Event 3  Women 200 Meter Dash Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:32 PM 
    Facility:  23.44  2004        Consuella Moore, Penn State                   
        Meet:  23.54  1/19/2018   Brittany Brown, Iowa                          
       Track:  23.54  1/19/2018   Brittany Brown, Iowa                          
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Mariah Ayers                  FR Baylor                       
  2  Bria Barnes                   FR Iowa State                   
  3  Maggie Barrie                    Sierra Leon                  
  4  Demitra Carter                JR Baylor                       
  5  Camille Christopher           SO Purdue                       
  6  Sarahvaughn King              SO Arizona                      
  7  Saran Kouyeth                 FR Purdue                       
  8  Chisom Nwoko                  SR Illinois                     
  9  Felicia Phillips              SR Illinois                     
 10  Brionna Thomas                   Unattached                   
 11  Tatum Waggoner                   Unattached                   
 12  Amira Young                   SO Minnesota                    
  
Event 41  Women 400 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:00 PM 
    Facility:  52.35  1/20/2018   Georgeanne Moline, Nike                       
        Meet:  56.32  1/19/2019   Shannon Meisberger, Arizona                   
       Track:  52.35  1/20/2018   Georgeanne Moline, Nike                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Crystal Akpede                SR Arizona                      
  2  Zakiyah Amos                  SO Iowa State                   
  3  Mariel Bruxvoort              FR Iowa                         
  4  Brittney Campbell             SO Purdue                       
  5  Anna Foreman                  SO Arizona                      
  6  Briana Garcia                 SO Baylor                       
  7  Lauren Hansen                 FR Minnesota                    
  8  Erin Huls                     SR Minnesota                    
  9  Venae Jessurun                JR Baylor                       
 10  Janielle Josephs              FR Minnesota                    
 11  Mallory King                  JR Iowa                         
 12  Saran Kouyeth                 FR Purdue                       
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 13  Val Larson                    JR Minnesota                    
 14  Anna Maria Leszczynska        FR Purdue                       
 15  Haley Lubow                   SR Wisconsin                    
 16  Shannon Meisberger            JR Arizona                      
 17  Morgan Parzych                SO Wisconsin                    
 18  Felicia Phillips              SR Illinois                     
 19  Grace Reinholz                FR Arizona                      
 20  Ella Robinson                 FR Purdue                       
 21  Tia Saunders                  SR Iowa                         
 22  Danni Stoughton               FR Illinois                     
 23  Addie Swanson                 JR Iowa                         
 24  Tracy Towns                   FR Illinois                     
 25  Kayla Vogt                    FR Minnesota                    
 26  Payton Wensel                 SO Iowa                         
 27  Aly Weum                      JR Iowa                         
  
Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:25 PM 
    Facility:  52.35  1/20/2018   Georgeanne Moline, Nike                       
        Meet:  52.35  1/20/2018   Georgeanne Moline, Nike                       
       Track:  52.35  1/20/2018   Georgeanne Moline, Nike                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Maggie Barrie                    Sierra Leon                  
  2  Tameka Jameson                   Altis                        
  3  Travia Jones                     Unattached                   
  4  Sarahvaughn King              SO Arizona                      
  5  Shamier Little                   Adidas                       
  6  Titania Markland                 Moore Elite                  
  7  Shataja Maximin                  Altis                        
  8  Sparkle McKnight                 Trinidad and Tob             
  9  Chisom Nwoko                  SR Illinois                     
 10  Brionna Thomas                   Unattached                   
 11  Tatum Waggoner                   Unattached                   
 12  Jodie Williams                   Adidas                       
  
Event 43  Women 600 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:30 PM 
    Facility:  1:27.45  2008        Kineke Alexander, Iowa                      
        Meet:  1:32.79  1/18/2019   Brittany Campbell, Purdue                   
       Track:  1:28.54  1/19/2018   Courtney Okolo, Nike                        
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Crystal Akpede                SR Arizona                      
  2  Rebecca Coan                  SR Purdue                       
  3  Mika Cox                      JR Iowa                         
  4  Laurel Hoogensen              JR Iowa State                   
  5  Olivia Howell                 FR Illinois                     
  6  Dallyssa Huggins              JR Iowa                         
  7  Venae Jessurun                JR Baylor                       
  8  Grace McCabe                  SO Iowa                         
  9  Athena Montgomery             FR Arizona                      
 10  Morgan Parzych                SO Wisconsin                    
 11  Molly Roach                   JR Minnesota                    
 12  Ella Robinson                 FR Purdue                       
 13  Kelli Schmidt                 JR Minnesota                    
 14  Kayla Vogt                    FR Minnesota                    
 15  Macie Weber                   SR Iowa                         
 16  Lindsay Welker                JR Iowa                         
  
Event 7  Women 600 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:08 PM 
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    Facility:  1:27.45  2008        Kineke Alexander, Iowa                      
        Meet:  1:27.59  1/18/2019   Georganne Moline, Unattached                
       Track:  1:27.59  1/18/2019   Georganne Moline, Unattached                
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Anaya Alexander               JR Iowa                         
  2  Brittney Campbell             SO Purdue                       
  3  Gabrielle DesRosiers          SR Wisconsin                    
  4  Ali Dorn                      FR Wisconsin                    
  5  Anna Foreman                  SO Arizona                      
  6  Erin Huls                     SR Minnesota                    
  7  Val Larson                    JR Minnesota                    
  8  Anna Maria Leszczynska        FR Purdue                       
  9  Haley Lubow                   SR Wisconsin                    
 10  Shannon Meisberger            JR Arizona                      
 11  Samara Miller                 JR Purdue                       
 12  Davicia Patterson             FR Iowa                         
 13  Grace Reinholz                FR Arizona                      
 14  Sophie Schmitz                SO Minnesota                    
 15  Morgan Stewart                JR Baylor                       
 16  April Sutton                  SR Arizona                      
  
Event 34  Women 800 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:42 PM 
    Facility:  2:03.48  1/20/2018   Carly Muscaro, Unattached                   
        Meet:  2:03.48  1/20/2018   Carly Muscaro, Unattached                   
       Track:  2:03.48  1/20/2018   Carly Muscaro, Unattached                   
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Cailyn Biegalski              SO Wisconsin                    
  2  Maggie Davis                  JR Iowa State                   
  3  Vanessa Flaherty              SR Illinois                     
  4  Shanice Garbutt               SO Illinois                     
  5  Libby Halbmaier               FR Minnesota                    
  6  Grace McCabe                  SO Iowa                         
  7  Samara Miller                 JR Purdue                       
  8  Hannah Reale                  FR Wisconsin                    
  9  Molly Roach                   JR Minnesota                    
 10  Kelli Schmidt                 JR Minnesota                    
 11  Sophie Schmitz                SO Minnesota                    
 12  Gwynne Wright                 SR Iowa State                   
  
Event 9  Women 1000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:55 PM 
    Facility:  2:45.65  2013        Bethany Praska, Unattached                  
        Meet:  2:46.04  1/19/2018   Jasmine Staebler, Iowa State                
       Track:  2:46.04  1/19/2018   Jasmine Staebler, Iowa State                
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Taylor Arco                   SR Iowa                         
  2  Liz Bohn                      SR Wisconsin                    
  3  Nicki Cast                    JR Illinois                     
  4  Larkin Chapman                SR Iowa State                   
  5  Rebecca Craddock              JR Illinois                     
  6  Alexis Gourrier               SO Iowa State                   
  7  Madelynn Hill                 FR Iowa State                   
  8  Katie Hohe                    FR Illinois                     
  9  Brina Kraft                   JR Iowa State                   
 10  Elise Large                   FR Wisconsin                    
 11  Madison Mooney                SO Wisconsin                    
 12  Alissa Niggemann              JR Wisconsin                    
 13  Gabrielle Satterlee           SR Baylor                       
 14  Janette Schraft               FR Iowa State                   
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 15  Samantha Stieve               FR Wisconsin                    
 16  Tracy Towns                   FR Illinois                     
 17  Gwynne Wright                 SR Iowa State                   
  
Event 11  Women 1 Mile Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 4:04 PM 
    Facility:  4:39.74  1/20/2018   Claire Green, Arizona                       
        Meet:  4:39.74  1/20/2018   Claire Green, Arizona                       
       Track:  4:39.74  1/20/2018   Claire Green, Arizona                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Abby Caldwell                 SR Iowa State                   
  2  Maddy Christopher             SO Arizona                      
  3  Lucinda Crouch                SO Wisconsin                    
  4  Caroline Fix                  JR Illinois                     
  5  Emma Gordon                   SO Iowa                         
  6  Lindsey Greenlund             JR Minnesota                    
  7  Peyton Heiden                 FR Arizona                      
  8  Victoria Heiligenthal         FR Wisconsin                    
  9  Celia Holmes                  SO Baylor                       
 10  Heather Kampf                    Minnesota Distan             
 11  Alaina Kautz                  SO Arizona                      
 12  Alisa Lyesina                 FR Arizona                      
 13  Alicia Monson                 SR Wisconsin                    
 14  Madison Mooney                SO Wisconsin                    
 15  Alissa Niggemann              JR Wisconsin                    
 16  Grace Rogers                  SR Illinois                     
 17  Peyton Sippy                  FR Wisconsin                    
 18  Tate Sweeney                  SO Minnesota                    
 19  Ellie Tate                    FR Purdue                       
 20  Macie Weber                   SR Iowa                         
 21  Gwynne Wright                 SR Iowa State                   
  
Event 45  Women 3000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:00 PM 
    Facility:  9:25.22  1/20/2018   Militsa Mircheva, Florida State             
        Meet:  9:57.08  1/18/2019   Isabelle Sparreo, Purdue                    
       Track:  9:25.22  1/20/2018   Militsa Mircheva, Florida State             
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Mary Arch                     JR Iowa                         
  2  Ashley Bryja                  JR Iowa                         
  3  Winrose Chesang               JR Iowa State                   
  4  Grace Dickel                  FR Iowa State                   
  5  Kyleigh Edwards               SO Wisconsin                    
  6  Haley Everroad                SR Baylor                       
  7  Dana Feyen                    FR Iowa State                   
  8  Kristen Garcia                FR Wisconsin                    
  9  Emma Gordon                   SO Iowa                         
 10  Maggie Gutwein                FR Iowa                         
 11  Victoria Heiligenthal         FR Wisconsin                    
 12  Emma Helstrom                 FR Wisconsin                    
 13  Ann Heuerman                  SR Wisconsin                    
 14  Heidi Heuerman                FR Wisconsin                    
 15  Celia Holmes                  SO Baylor                       
 16  Lauren Katz                   SO Illinois                     
 17  Norah Korir                   FR Iowa State                   
 18  Megan Olshanski               JR Wisconsin                    
 19  Trista Pringle                SO Wisconsin                    
 20  Wren Renquist                 JR Iowa                         
 21  Kate Ricks                    FR Wisconsin                    
 22  Gabby Skopec                  JR Iowa                         
 23  Katie Stapleton               JR Illinois                     
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 24  Emma Tate                     FR Purdue                       
 25  Rachel Werking                JR Wisconsin                    
 26  Sarah Werking                 JR Minnesota                    
  
Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 4:38 PM 
    Facility:  9:25.22  1/20/2018   Militsa Mircheva, Florida State             
        Meet:  9:25.22  1/20/2018   Militsa Mircheva, Florida State             
       Track:  9:25.22  1/20/2018   Militsa Mircheva, Florida State             
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Jennie Baragar-Petrash        JR Arizona                      
  2  Keelah Barger                 SO Arizona                      
  3  Maria Eastman                 JR Minnesota                    
  4  Meagan Hathaway               FR Purdue                       
  5  Bailey Johnson                SR Arizona                      
  6  Bit Klecker                   SO Minnesota                    
  7  Zetta Mason                   JR Minnesota                    
  8  Lauren Neugeboren             SO Arizona                      
  9  Elyse Prescott                JR Iowa                         
 10  Sarah Shulze                  FR Wisconsin                    
 11  Megan Slamkowski              JR Purdue                       
 12  Jaycie Thomsen                SO Minnesota                    
 13  Lindsay Walton                SR Baylor                       
 14  Alexa Westley                 FR Wisconsin                    
  
Event 15  Women 60 Meter Hurdles Premier Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:55 PM 
    Facility:   8.12  1/20/2018   Tonea Marshall, LSU                           
        Meet:   8.12  1/20/2018   Tonea Marshall, LSU                           
       Track:   8.01  1/20/2018   Jasmin Stowers, Nike                          
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Hannah Arason                 JR Minnesota                    
  2  Kennedy Bailey                JR Baylor                       
  3  Amaya Chadwick                SO Purdue                       
  4  Ayesha Champagnie             SR Minnesota                    
  5  Rebecca Coan                  SR Purdue                       
  6  Carly Donahue                 SR Iowa                         
  7  Phoebe Edwards                JR Wisconsin                    
  8  Jayla Ellis                   FR Purdue                       
  9  Allison Gerads                SO Minnesota                    
 10  Kaylyn Hall                   SO Iowa State                   
 11  Jae'Nisa Heckstall            SO Purdue                       
 12  Mackenzie Heyroth             FR Wisconsin                    
 13  Jordan Hirsbrunner            SO Wisconsin                    
 14  Dallyssa Huggins              JR Iowa                         
 15  Destiny Huven                 FR Wisconsin                    
 16  Alexis Jones                  JR Illinois                     
 17  Brenda Kendziera              SR Illinois                     
 18  Jenny Kimbro                  SR Iowa                         
 19  Lucy Lux-Rulon                SO Illinois                     
 20  Alyssa Miller                 SO Baylor                       
 21  Kylie Morken                  SR Iowa                         
 22  Tiffani Peacock               JR Baylor                       
 23  Rachel Schow                  SR Minnesota                    
 24  Skylar Sieben                 SO Arizona                      
 25  April Sutton                  SR Arizona                      
 26  Melissa Symons                FR Wisconsin                    
 27  Tionna Tobias                 FR Iowa                         
 28  Katarina Vlahovic             SO Iowa State                   
 29  Sydney Winger                 SO Iowa                         
  



1/15/2020 PerfList.htm

file:///C:/Users/sshaddox/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary Internet Files/Content.Outlook/5VNQINAJ/PerfList.htm 7/21

Event 55  Women 60 Meter Hurdles Olympic Deve Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:05 PM 
    Facility:   8.12  1/20/2018   Tonea Marshall, LSU                           
        Meet:   8.01  1/20/2018   Jasmin Stowers, Nike                          
       Track:   8.01  1/20/2018   Jasmin Stowers, NIke                          
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Taliyah Brooks                   Asics                        
  2  Janeek Brown                     Puma                         
  3  Kristin Castlin                  Nike/Hurdle Mech             
  4  Payton Chadwick                  Asics                        
  5  Devynne Charlton                 Puma                         
  6  Jacklyn Howell                   Take Notice Mana             
  7  Aleenah Marcucci                 Unattached                   
  8  Brianna McNeal                   Nike/Hurdle Mech             
  9  Ebony Morrison                   Unattached                   
 10  Dara Perry                       Winner Circle                
 11  Peyton Steva                     Unattached                   
  
Event 51  Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 5:02 PM 
    Facility:  3:37.37  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        S Champe, B Brown, B Guillory, S Plock             
        Meet:  3:42.22  1/20/2018   LSU, LSU                                    
                        A Lawrence, C Hall, E Farrow, J Woodward           
       Track:  3:37.37  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        S Champe, B Brown, B Guillory, S Plock             
     School                                                           Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Illinois  'B'                                                 
     1) Tracy Towns FR                  2) Alexis Jones JR                 
     3) Felicia Phillips SR             4) Vanessa Flaherty SR             
  2  Iowa  'C'                                                     
     1) Mariel Bruxvoort FR             2) Taylor Arco SR                  
     3) Addie Swanson JR                4) Jada Laye SO                    
  3  Iowa  'D'                                                     
     1) Tionna Tobias FR                2) Dallyssa Huggins JR             
     3) Kylie Morken SR                 4) Carly Donahue SR                
  4  Iowa State  'B'                                               
     1) Maggie Davis JR                 2) Janette Schraft FR              
     3) Larkin Chapman SR               4) Alexis Gourrier SO              
  5  Minnesota  'B'                                                
     1) Lauren Hansen FR                2) Jayla Campbell FR               
     3) Erin Huls SR                    4) Kayla Vogt FR                   
  6  Minnesota  'C'                                                
     1) Ayesha Champagnie SR            2) Hannah Arason JR                
     3) Allison Gerads SO               4) Amira Young SO                  
  7  Minnesota  'D'                                                
     1) Sophie Schmitz SO               2) Kelli Schmidt JR                
     3) Molly Roach JR                  4) Libby Halbmaier FR              
  8  Wisconsin  'B'                                                
     1) Hannah Wilson JR                2) Tatum Straw FR                  
     3) Cailyn Biegalski SO             4) Hannah Reale FR                 
  
Event 17  Women 4x400 Meter Relay Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 5:25 PM 
    Facility:  3:33.80  1/19/2019   Unattached, Unattached                      
                        B Thomas, G Moline, C Hill, M Barrie               
        Meet:  3:33.80  1/19/2019   Unattached, Unattached                      
                        B Thomas, G Moline, C Hill, M Barrie               
       Track:  3:33.80  1/19/2019   Unattached, Unattached                      
                        B Thomas, G Moline, C Hill, M Barrie               
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     School                                                           Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Altis  'A'                                                    
     1) Tameka Jameson                  2) Shataja Maximin                 
     3) Jodie Williams                  4)                                 
  2  Arizona  'A'                                                  
     1) Shannon Meisberger JR           2) April Sutton SR                 
     3) Anna Foreman SO                 4) Sarahvaughn King SO             
  3  Arizona  'B'                                                  
     1) Grace Reinholz FR               2) Morgan Rhett FR                 
     3) Skylar Sieben SO                4) Pamela White SR                 
  4  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Demitra Carter JR               2) Sydney Washington JR            
     3) Morgan Stewart JR               4) Mariah Ayers FR                 
  5  Illinois  'A'                                                 
     1) Danni Stoughton FR              2) Chisom Nwoko SR                 
     3) Nicole Nguyen FR                4) Amira Aduma SO                  
  6  Iowa  'A'                                                     
     1) Jenny Kimbro SR                 2) Aly Weum JR                     
     3) Payton Wensel SO                4) Davicia Patterson FR            
  7  Iowa  'B'                                                     
     1) Anaya Alexander JR              2) Tia Saunders SR                 
     3) Mallory King JR                 4) Antonise Christian JR           
  8  Iowa State  'A'                                               
     1) Zakiyah Amos SO                 2) Bria Barnes FR                  
     3) Laurel Hoogensen JR             4) Kaylyn Hall SO                  
  9  Minnesota  'A'                                                
     1) Val Larson JR                   2) Janielle Josephs FR             
     3) Rachel Schow SR                 4) Lexi Romero SO                  
 10  Purdue  'A'                                                   
     1) Brittney Campbell SO            2) Jae'Nisa Heckstall SO           
     3) Anna Maria Leszczynska FR       4) Saran Kouyeth FR                
 11  Wisconsin  'A'                                                
     1) Ali Dorn FR                     2) Taylor Gilling FR               
     3) Haley Lubow SR                  4) Morgan Parzych SO               
  
Event 19  Women High Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 1:00 PM 
    Facility:  1.83m  2002        Carri Long, Unattached                        
    Facility:  1.83m  2007        Peaches Roach, Iowa                           
        Meet:  1.80m  1/20/2017   Eleonora Omoregie, Florida Stat               
        Meet:  1.80m  1/19/2018   Nina Schultz, Kansas State                    
       Track:  1.80m  1/20/2017   Eleonora Omoregie, Florida Stat               
       Track:  1.80m  1/19/2018   Nina Schultz, Kansas State                    
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Hannah Arason                 JR Minnesota                    
  2  Ololade Ayoola                JR Illinois                     
  3  Ayesha Champagnie             SR Minnesota                    
  4  Rebecca Coan                  SR Purdue                       
  5  Kelli DeGeorge                SR Iowa                         
  6  Megan Durbin                  SO Iowa State                   
  7  Phoebe Edwards                JR Wisconsin                    
  8  Jayla Ellis                   FR Purdue                       
  9  Allison Gerads                SO Minnesota                    
 10  Maria Gorham                  SO Iowa                         
 11  Mackenzie Heyroth             FR Wisconsin                    
 12  Jordan Hirsbrunner            SO Wisconsin                    
 13  Dallyssa Huggins              JR Iowa                         
 14  Brenda Kendziera              SR Illinois                     
 15  Aubrianna Lantrip             SR Iowa                         
 16  Lucy Lux-Rulon                SO Illinois                     
 17  Janae Moffitt                 SR Purdue                       
 18  Alexa Porpaczy                SO Arizona                      
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 19  Ashley Ramacher               JR Minnesota                    
 20  Diana Ramos                   SO Arizona                      
 21  Skylar Sieben                 SO Arizona                      
 22  Gillian Urycki                SR Iowa                         
 23  Alexis Zatta                  JR Purdue                       
  
Event 21  Women Pole Vault 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 12:00 PM 
    Facility:  4.40m  1/14/2017   Emily Grove, Unattached                       
        Meet:  4.15m  1/19/2018   Taylor Amann, Wisconsin                       
       Track:  4.40m  1/14/2017   Emily Grove, Unattached                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Lindsay Absher                FR Purdue                       
  2  Rayce Albino                  SR Wisconsin                    
  3  Jessica Bray                  SO Purdue                       
  4  Nicole Cho                    JR Illinois                     
  5  Katie Daily                   JR Arizona                      
  6  Riley Floerke                 FR Baylor                       
  7  Mackenzie Hayward             FR Baylor                       
  8  Josie Held                    SO Illinois                     
  9  Lexi Kiefer                   SR Minnesota                    
 10  Alyssa Morello                SO Illinois                     
 11  Carolyn Nye                   SR Illinois                     
 12  Hailey Orlowski               SO Wisconsin                    
 13  Kristin Slaughter             JR Illinois                     
 14  Tuesdi Tidwell                JR Baylor                       
  
Event 23  Women Long Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 3:00 PM 
    Facility:  6.50m  1/18/2019   Jahisha Thomas, Great Britain                 
        Meet:  6.50m  1/18/2019   Jahisha Thomas, Great Britain                 
       Track:  6.50m  1/18/2019   Jahisha Thomas, Great Britain                 
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Amira Aduma                   SO Illinois                     
  2  Hannah Arason                 JR Minnesota                    
  3  Mary Bartelson                SR Wisconsin                    
  4  Meagan Blair                  SR Wisconsin                    
  5  Armoni Brown                  SO Wisconsin                    
  6  Nya Carr                      SO Illinois                     
  7  Ayesha Champagnie             SR Minnesota                    
  8  Phoebe Edwards                JR Wisconsin                    
  9  Jayla Ellis                   FR Purdue                       
 10  Erika Furbeck                 SO Iowa State                   
 11  Allison Gerads                SO Minnesota                    
 12  Mackenzie Heyroth             FR Wisconsin                    
 13  Jordan Hirsbrunner            SO Wisconsin                    
 14  Jenny Kimbro                  SR Iowa                         
 15  Jaden Mattox                  SR Purdue                       
 16  Alyssa Miller                 SO Baylor                       
 17  Hannah Morris                 SO Minnesota                    
 18  Lorean Murray                 JR Minnesota                    
 19  Nicole Nguyen                 FR Illinois                     
 20  Tiffani Peacock               JR Baylor                       
 21  Caira Pettway                 JR Baylor                       
 22  Tiana Poirier-Shelton         JR Arizona                      
 23  Jahisha Thomas                   Unattached                   
 24  Tionna Tobias                 FR Iowa                         
  
Event 25  Women Triple Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:00 PM 
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    Facility:  13.57m  1/28/2017   Jhoanmy Luque, Iowa State                    
        Meet:  13.43m  1/20/2018   Tori Franklin, Oiselle                       
       Track:  13.57m  1/28/2017   Jhoanmy Luque, Iowa State                    
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Vinajah Adderley              FR Purdue                       
  2  Mary Bartelson                SR Wisconsin                    
  3  Judith Baxter-Game            SO Arizona                      
  4  Meagan Blair                  SR Wisconsin                    
  5  Armoni Brown                  SO Wisconsin                    
  6  Koi Johnson                   FR Baylor                       
  7  Alex Madlock                  JR Baylor                       
  8  Lorean Murray                 JR Minnesota                    
  9  Tiana Poirier-Shelton         JR Arizona                      
 10  Hannah Schilb                 SR Iowa                         
 11  Jahisha Thomas                   Unattached                   
  
Event 29  Women Shot Put Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:15 PM 
    Facility:  17.13m  1/19/2019   Kiley Sabin, Minnesota                       
        Meet:  17.13m  1/19/2019   Kiley Sabin, Minnesota                       
       Track:  17.13m  1/19/2019   Kiley Sabin, Minnesota                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Devia Brown                   JR Minnesota                    
  2  Chase Ealey                      Nike/Desert High             
  3  Rachel Fatherly                  VelaasaTC/Garage             
  4  Tess Keyzers                  SO Minnesota                    
  5  Sarah Mitton                     SISU                         
  6  Janeva Stevens                   NYAC                         
  7  Laulauga Tausaga              SR Iowa                         
  8  Jessica Woodward                 Unattached                   
  
Event 59  Women Shot Put 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 3:30 PM 
    Facility:  16.84m  1/20/2018   Christina Hillman, Unattached                
        Meet:  16.63m  1/19/2019   Nayoka Clunis, UNAT-Minnesota                
       Track:  17.13m  1/19/2019   Kiley Sabin, Minnesota                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Simi Akinrinsola              FR Purdue                       
  2  Mikayla Deshazer              FR Baylor                       
  3  Megan Dulaney                 SR Arizona                      
  4  Amaya King                    FR Purdue                       
  5  Jamie Kofron                  FR Iowa                         
  6  Kat Moody                     FR Iowa                         
  7  Shay Nielsen                  SR Minnesota                    
  8  Ianna Roach                   FR Iowa                         
  9  Josie Schaefer                SO Wisconsin                    
 10  Tayla Schwarz                 FR Illinois                     
 11  Skylar Sieben                 SO Arizona                      
 12  Jordan Spradlin               SO Arizona                      
 13  Keiara Williams               JR Iowa State                   
  
Event 31  Women Weight Throw Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 11:30 AM 
    Facility:  23.33m  1/18/2019   Kaitlyn Long, UNAT-Minnesota                 
        Meet:  23.33m  1/18/2019   Kaitlyn Long, UNAT-Minnesota                 
       Track:  23.33m  1/18/2019   Kaitlyn Long, UNAT-Minnesota                 
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Simi Akinrinsola              FR Purdue                       
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  2  Mikayla Deshazer              FR Baylor                       
  3  Megan Dulaney                 SR Arizona                      
  4  Erin Dunning                  SO Minnesota                    
  5  Amanda Howe                   SO Iowa                         
  6  Amaya King                    FR Purdue                       
  7  Jamie Kofron                  FR Iowa                         
  8  Aoife Martin                  SR Arizona                      
  9  Ianna Roach                   FR Iowa                         
 10  Olivia Roberts                FR Wisconsin                    
 11  Samone Turner                 SO Baylor                       
 12  Allison Wahrman               SR Iowa                         
 13  Keiara Williams               JR Iowa State                   
  
Event 54  Men 60 Meter Dash Olympic Deve Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:00 PM 
    Facility:   6.52  1/20/2018   Andre Ewers, Florida State                    
        Meet:   6.59  1/20/2018   Brandon Carnes, Unattached                    
       Track:   6.52  1/20/2018   Andre Ewers, Florida State                    
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Jaylen Bacon                     Adidas                       
  2  Marvin Bracy                     Adidas                       
  3  Brandon Carnes                   Adidas                       
  4  Grant Conway                     Unattached                   
  5  Davon Demoss                     Take Notice Mana             
  6  Malcolm Dotson                   Unattached                   
  7  Warren Frasher                   Bahamas                      
  8  Daniel Gaynes                    Unattached                   
  9  Julian Harvey                    Unattached                   
 10  Tanner Iske                      Unattached                   
 11  Melvin Ivy                       Unattached                   
 12  Walter Kaitavious                Unattached                   
 13  Chris Royster                    Altis                        
 14  Odean Skeen                      Puma                         
 15  Anthony Williams                 Unattached                   
 16  Mustaqeem Williams               Unattached                   
  
Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash Premier Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:00 PM 
    Facility:   6.52  1/20/2018   Andre Ewers, Florida State                    
        Meet:   6.52  1/20/2018   Andre Ewers, Florida State                    
       Track:   6.52  1/20/2018   Andre Ewers, Florida State                    
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Mohammad Almarhoun            JR Arizona                      
  2  Connor Artman                 SO Illinois                     
  3  Pjai Austin                   SO Arizona                      
  4  Justin Becker                 SO Purdue                       
  5  Stacey Boyd II                SO Wisconsin                    
  6  Ian Braxton                   SR Baylor                       
  7  Jonathan Burt                 FR Wisconsin                    
  8  Samson Colebrooke             SR Purdue                       
  9  Tayvian Cunningham            FR Arizona                      
 10  Keishawn Everly               SO Arizona                      
 11  Teddy Frid                    SR Minnesota                    
 12  Tamar Greene                  JR Purdue                       
 13  Kamden Jackson                FR Baylor                       
 14  Donovan Jordan-Scott          FR Arizona                      
 15  Henry H.L. Lewis              FR Purdue                       
 16  Sam McHone                    SO Wisconsin                    
 17  Zach Nelson                   JR Minnesota                    
 18  Gratt Reed                    FR Iowa                         
 19  Mason Roomes                  JR Minnesota                    
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 20  Declan Rustay                 SO Illinois                     
 21  Jason Shannon                 JR Illinois                     
 22  Trent Stimac                  JR Arizona                      
 23  Jah Strange                   SR Purdue                       
 24  Matthew Treston               SR Arizona                      
 25  Waseem Williams               JR Purdue                       
 26  Maxwell Willis                SR Baylor                       
 27  Antonio Woodard               SR Iowa                         
 28  Naseem Woods                  FR Arizona                      
  
Event 40  Men 200 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:40 PM 
    Facility:  20.60  1/12/2019   KennY Bednarek, Indian Hills CC               
        Meet:  21.48  1/18/2019   Matthew Moorer, Baylor                        
       Track:  20.60  1/12/2019   Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills CC               
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Jayson Baldridge              JR Baylor                       
  2  Mason Barr                    FR Illinois                     
  3  Stacey Boyd II                SO Wisconsin                    
  4  Jonathan Burt                 FR Wisconsin                    
  5  Gage Clay                     SO Iowa State                   
  6  Ryan Croson                   SR Baylor                       
  7  DeJuan Frye                   SR Iowa                         
  8  Tanner Iske                      Unattached                   
  9  Jaden Jackson                 SO Illinois                     
 10  Donovan Jordan-Scott          FR Arizona                      
 11  Nate Kennedy                  SO Iowa State                   
 12  Kashief King                  FR Illinois                     
 13  Henry H.L. Lewis              FR Purdue                       
 14  Sam McHone                    SO Wisconsin                    
 15  Trent Stimac                  JR Arizona                      
 16  Robert Williams               FR Illinois                     
 17  Naseem Woods                  FR Arizona                      
  
Event 4  Men 200 Meter Dash Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:45 PM 
    Facility:  20.60  1/12/2019   Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills CC               
        Meet:  21.05  1/18/2019   Devin Quinn, Illinois                         
       Track:  20.60  1/12/2019   Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills CC               
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Pjai Austin                   SO Arizona                      
  2  Hasani Barr                   FR Baylor                       
  3  Justin Becker                 SO Purdue                       
  4  Ian Braxton                   SR Baylor                       
  5  Samson Colebrooke             SR Purdue                       
  6  Isaiah Cunningham             JR Baylor                       
  7  Malcolm Dotson                   Unattached                   
  8  Kamden Jackson                FR Baylor                       
  9  Zach Nelson                   JR Minnesota                    
 10  Jason Shannon                 JR Illinois                     
 11  Waseem Williams               JR Purdue                       
 12  Antonio Woodard               SR Iowa                         
  
Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:34 PM 
    Facility:  46.25  1/20/2018   Fred Kerley, Nike                             
        Meet:  46.25  1/20/2018   Fred Kerley, Nike                             
       Track:  46.25  1/20/2018   Fred Kerley, Nike                             
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
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  1  Elliott Davis                 SR Minnesota                    
  2  Howard Fields III             JR Baylor                       
  3  DeJuan Frye                   SR Iowa                         
  4  Charlie Johnson               SO Iowa State                   
  5  Wil London                       Nike                         
  6  Ben Psicihulis                JR Minnesota                    
  7  James Smith                   SO Arizona                      
  8  Chris Thompson                SR Iowa                         
  9  Zakee Washington              SR Arizona                      
 10  Jonathan Webb                 SR Minnesota                    
 11  Jack Wellenstein              SR Minnesota                    
 12  Maj Williams                  JR Arizona                      
  
Event 42  Men 400 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:15 PM 
    Facility:  46.25  1/20/2018   Fred Kerley, Nike                             
        Meet:  47.91  1/19/2019   Eric Fogltanz, Iowa State                     
       Track:  46.25  1/20/2018   Fred Kerley, Nike                             
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Jabari Bryant                 FR Purdue                       
  2  Grant Fuller                  SO Minnesota                    
  3  Spencer Gudgel                FR Iowa                         
  4  Phil Hall                     SO Illinois                     
  5  Kashief King                  FR Illinois                     
  6  Johann Hans Matzal            FR Purdue                       
  7  Nolan Roethler                FR Iowa                         
  8  Collin Sieffert               SO Minnesota                    
  9  Alec Still                    SO Iowa                         
 10  Zhanhua Su                       China                        
 11  Jason Thormo                  FR Illinois                     
 12  Josh Tracy                    SR Minnesota                    
 13  Lei Wu                           China                        
 14  Yuang Wu                         China                        
 15  Haoran Xu                        China                        
  
Event 8  Men 600 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:20 PM 
    Facility:  1:16.40  1/19/2018   Erik Sowinski, Nike                         
        Meet:  1:16.40  1/19/2018   Erik Sowinski, Nike                         
       Track:  1:16.40  1/19/2018   Erik Sowinski, Nike                         
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Dean Cronin                      Unattached                   
  2  Rhys Koch                     SO Wisconsin                    
  3  Hudson Kugel                  SO Wisconsin                    
  4  Wayne Lawrence Jr.            SO Iowa                         
  5  Austin Lietz                  SR Iowa                         
  6  Carter Lilly                     Philippines                  
  7  Daniel Nixon                  SR Iowa State                   
  8  Ben Psicihulis                JR Minnesota                    
  9  Roshon Roomes                 SR Iowa State                   
 10  James Smith                   SO Arizona                      
 11  Erik Sowinski                    Unattached                   
 12  Tysen VanDraska               SR Iowa                         
 13  Jim Warren                       Unattached                   
 14  Zakee Washington              SR Arizona                      
 15  Jack Wellenstein              SR Minnesota                    
 16  Maj Williams                  JR Arizona                      
  
Event 44  Men 600 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 5:45 PM 
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    Facility:  1:16.40  1/19/2018   Erik Sowinski, Nike                         
        Meet:  1:19.36  1/18/2019   Caleb Dickson, Baylor                       
       Track:  1:16.40  1/19/2018   Erik Sowinski, Nike                         
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  William Anderson              SO Baylor                       
  2  Liam Belson                   SO Wisconsin                    
  3  Jabari Bryant                 FR Purdue                       
  4  Armando Bryson                   Unattached                   
  5  George Caddick                   Unattached                   
  6  Isaac Desjarlais              SO Arizona                      
  7  Chris Douglas                    Unattached                   
  8  Grant Fuller                  SO Minnesota                    
  9  Elijah Gifford                JR Baylor                       
 10  Tanner Hagstrom               SO Arizona                      
 11  Brendon Lockerby              FR Illinois                     
 12  Johann Hans Matzal            FR Purdue                       
 13  Tyler Olson                      Unattached                   
 14  Collin Sieffert               SO Minnesota                    
 15  Josh Tracy                    SR Minnesota                    
 16  Lucas Trapp                   JR Minnesota                    
 17  Jack Wellenstein              SR Minnesota                    
  
Event 48  Men 800 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:40 PM 
    Facility:  1:50.87  1997        Joseph Loner, Penn State                    
        Meet:  1:53.55  1/19/2019   Robert Kuhlmann, Missouri                   
       Track:  1:52.20  1/21/2017   Humberto Freire, Florida State              
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Yonas Araya                   SO Purdue                       
  2  Isaac Desjarlais              SO Arizona                      
  3  Grant Jensen                  FR Illinois                     
  4  Paul Lovell                      Unattached                   
  5  Ed Siuda                      FR Illinois                     
  
Event 33  Men 800 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 3:47 PM 
    Facility:  1:50.87  1997        Joseph Loner, Penn State                    
        Meet:  1:51.04  1/19/2019   Shane Streich, UNAT-Minnesota               
       Track:  1:51.04  1/19/2019   Shane Streich, UNAT-Minnesota               
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Tanner Hagstrom               SO Arizona                      
  2  Camron Herron                 FR Arizona                      
  3  Oliver Hoare                  SR Wisconsin                    
  4  Ian Jones                        KC Smoke TC                  
  5  Timothy Kibet                 SO Arizona                      
  6  Dawson LaRance                JR Minnesota                    
  7  Sergio Miranda                   Unattached                   
  8  Will O'Brien                  FR Illinois                     
  9  Alejandro Sanchez                Unattached                   
 10  Shane Streich                 SR Minnesota                    
 11  Lucas Trapp                   JR Minnesota                    
 12  Carlos Villarreal             SR Arizona                      
 13  Jim Warren                       Unattached                   
  
Event 10  Men 1000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 7:00 PM 
    Facility:  2:24.24  1/19/2018   Kane Ellis, Unattached                      
        Meet:  2:24.24  1/19/2018   Kane Ellis, Unattached                      
       Track:  2:24.24  1/19/2018   Kane Ellis, Unattached                      
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     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Cebastian Gentil              SO Iowa State                   
  2  Oliver Hoare                  SR Wisconsin                    
  3  Jack Meijer                   FR Wisconsin                    
  4  Leonel Perez                  SR Iowa State                   
  5  Konner Roth                   JR Iowa State                   
  6  Joe Schaefer                  FR Iowa State                   
  7  Tannor Wagner                 SO Wisconsin                    
  
Event 12  Men 1 Mile Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 4:15 PM 
    Facility:  3:58.06  1/19/2019   Jonathan Davis, Illinois                    
        Meet:  3:58.06  1/19/2019   Jonathan Davis, Illinois                    
       Track:  3:58.06  1/19/2019   Jonathan Davis, Illinois                    
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Shuaib Aljabaly               FR Wisconsin                    
  2  Jaret Carpenter               SR Purdue                       
  3  Curtis Eckstein               JR Purdue                       
  4  Ben Eidenschink               SR Wisconsin                    
  5  Milo Greder                   SO Iowa State                   
  6  Olin Hacker                   SR Wisconsin                    
  7  Owen Hoeft                    JR Minnesota                    
  8  Chad Johnson                  SO Iowa State                   
  9  Festus Lagat                  SR Iowa State                   
 10  Carter Lilly                     Philippines                  
 11  Jordan MacIntosh              SO Minnesota                    
 12  Nathan Mylenek                SR Iowa                         
 13  Victor Ortiz-Rivera           FR Arizona                      
 14  Zack Penrod                      Unattached                   
 15  Leonel Perez                  SR Iowa State                   
 16  Austin Rendon                 JR Wisconsin                    
 17  Brody Smith                   SR Purdue                       
 18  Daniel Soto                   SR Iowa                         
 19  Carlos Villarreal             SR Arizona                      
 20  Tannor Wagner                 SO Wisconsin                    
  
Event 50  Men 1 Mile Run 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:45 PM 
    Facility:  4:02.34  1972        Ken Popejoy, Michigan State                 
        Meet:  4:12.56  1/19/2019   Jordan MacIntosh, Minnesota                 
       Track:  4:02.79  1/20/2018   Carlos Villarreal, Arizona                  
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Alec Atteberry                SO Baylor                       
  2  Zach Dale                     SR Illinois                     
  3  Ansel Fellman                 FR Wisconsin                    
  4  Logan Hall                    FR Illinois                     
  5  Irwin Loud                    SO Illinois                     
  6  Jack Meijer                   FR Wisconsin                    
  7  Nick Rink                     JR Minnesota                    
  8  Jeff Roberts                  SO Iowa                         
  9  Jonathan Sandlund             JR Baylor                       
 10  Karson Sommer                    Unattached                   
 11  TJ Sugg                       SR Baylor                       
 12  Colin Yandel                  SO Illinois                     
  
Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 4:50 PM 
    Facility:  7:54.13  2006        Chris Solinsky, Wisconsin                   
        Meet:  8:04.03  1/19/2019   Kieran Wood, Missouri                       
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       Track:  8:04.03  1/19/2019   Kieran Wood, Missouri                       
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Alec Basten                   JR Minnesota                    
  2  Tyler Bowling                 SO Purdue                       
  3  Rowen Ellenberg               FR Wisconsin                    
  4  Kyle Griffith                 JR Purdue                       
  5  Noah Healy                    SO Iowa                         
  6  Seth Hirsch                   SO Wisconsin                    
  7  Jack Manderscheid             JR Minnesota                    
  8  Bailey McIntire               SO Purdue                       
  9  Daniel Murphy                 SR Iowa                         
 10  John Nownes                   SR Iowa State                   
 11  Dhruvil Patel                    Minnesota Distan             
 12  Conor Perreault               FR Wisconsin                    
 13  Thomas Pollard                JR Iowa State                   
 14  Zack Snider                   SR Wisconsin                    
 15  Daniel Soto                   SR Iowa                         
  
Event 46  Men 3000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:13 PM 
    Facility:  7:54.13  2006        Chris Solinsky, Wisconsin                   
        Meet:  8:23.45  1/18/2019   Dan Lathrop, Illinois                       
       Track:  8:08.04  1/28/2017   Jesse Reiser, Illinois                      
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Ryan Day                      SO Baylor                       
  2  Evan Ferlic                   SR Minnesota                    
  3  Alec Fleming                  FR Purdue                       
  4  Ryan Hodge                    SO Baylor                       
  5  Connor Laktasic               JR Baylor                       
  6  Matthew Meinke                FR Iowa State                   
  7  Connor Olson                  SR Minnesota                    
  8  Jeffery Pedersen              SO Iowa State                   
  9  John Pieper                   SO Purdue                       
 10  Alex Plasencia                JR Minnesota                    
 11  Luke Sampson                     Unattached                   
 12  Jared Schuckman               SO Iowa State                   
 13  Gable Sieperda                FR Iowa State                   
 14  Spencer Smith                    Unattached                   
 15  TJ Sugg                       SR Baylor                       
 16  Nick Trattner                    Unattached                   
 17  David Vannucchi               FR Wisconsin                    
 18  Robert Wagner                 SO Minnesota                    
 19  Jay Welp                         Unattached                   
  
Event 56  Men 60 Meter Hurdles Olympic Deve Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:25 PM 
    Facility:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aries Merritt, NIke                           
        Meet:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aries Merritt, Nike                           
       Track:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aires Merritt, Nike                           
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Devon Allen                      Nike                         
  2  Jonathan Cabral                  Pheonix TC                   
  3  Grant Conway                     Unattached                   
  4  Freddie Crittenden III           Pheonix TC                   
  5  Daniel Gaynes                    Unattached                   
  6  David King                       Pheonix TC                   
  7  Aaron Mallett                    Adidas                       
  8  Mitch Modin                      Pheonix TC                   
  9  Daniel Roberts                   Nike                         
 10  Benjamin Thiel                   Pheonix TC                   
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 11  Anthony Williams                 Unattached                   
  
Event 16  Men 60 Meter Hurdles Premier Prelims 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:15 PM 
    Facility:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aries Merritt, Nike                           
        Meet:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aries Merritt, NIke                           
       Track:   7.54  1/20/2018   Aries Merritt, Nike                           
     Name                        Year School                      relim Time 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Cade Amborn                   FR Wisconsin                    
  2  Alex Babbington               FR Illinois                     
  3  Mason Barr                    FR Illinois                     
  4  Josh Braverman                JR Iowa                         
  5  Jamal Britt                   JR Iowa                         
  6  Will Daniels                  SR Iowa                         
  7  Bret Dannis                   SO Illinois                     
  8  Peyton Frankenreider          FR Wisconsin                    
  9  Teddy Frid                    SR Minnesota                    
 10  Jack Garber                   FR Iowa State                   
 11  Dominic Gehr                  JR Arizona                      
 12  Peyton Haack                  SO Iowa                         
 13  Max Herkert                   FR Wisconsin                    
 14  Jaden Jackson                 SO Illinois                     
 15  Garrett Lee                   SO Purdue                       
 16  Zachary Lorbeck               SR Wisconsin                    
 17  Isaiah Martin                 SO Purdue                       
 18  Jaylan McConico               SR Iowa                         
 19  Elijah Morris                 FR Baylor                       
 20  Aiden Ouimet                  FR Illinois                     
 21  Gratt Reed                    FR Iowa                         
 22  Michael Shafis                FR Illinois                     
 23  Matthew Treston               SR Arizona                      
 24  Mason Weh                     SR Iowa State                   
 25  Jonathan Wells                SR Illinois                     
 26  Austin West                   FR Iowa                         
 27  Robert Williams               FR Illinois                     
 28  Dainon Wray                   SO Purdue                       
  
Event 52  Men 4x400 Meter Relay 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 5:14 PM 
    Facility:  3:07.54  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        C Hofacker, D Frye, B Garron, M Harris             
        Meet:  3:14.40  1/19/2019   Baylor, Baylor                              
                        E Gifford, M Willis, D Leland, C Dickson           
       Track:  3:07.54  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        C Hofacker, D Frye, B Garron, M Harris             
     School                                                           Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Arizona  'B'                                                  
     1) Tayvian Cunningham FR           2) Trent Stimac JR                 
     3) Keishawn Everly SO              4) Naseem Woods FR                 
  2  Baylor  'B'                                                   
     1) Hasani Barr FR                  2) Matthew Moorer SO               
     3) Isaiah Cunningham JR            4) Elijah Gifford JR               
  3  Illinois  'B'                                                 
     1) Robert Williams FR              2) Phil Hall SO                    
     3) Kashief King FR                 4) Grant Jensen FR                 
  4  Iowa  'C'                                                     
     1) Austin West FR                  2) Tysen VanDraska SR              
     3) Alec Still SO                   4) Austin Lietz SR                 
  5  Iowa  'D'                                                     
     1) Will Daniels SR                 2) Peyton Haack SO                 
     3) Jeff Roberts SO                 4) Nathan Mylenek SR               
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  6  Iowa State  'B'                                               
     1) Joven Nelson FR                 2) Nate Kennedy SO                 
     3) Joe Schaefer FR                 4) Konner Roth JR                  
  7  Wisconsin  'B'                                                
     1) Hudson Kugel SO                 2) Liam Belson SO                  
     3) Austin Rendon JR                4) Peyton Frankenreider FR         
  
Event 18  Men 4x400 Meter Relay Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 5:30 PM 
    Facility:  3:07.54  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        C Hofacker, D Frye, B Garron, M Harris             
        Meet:  3:07.54  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        C Hofacker, D Frye, B Garron, M Harris             
       Track:  3:07.54  1/20/2018   Iowa, Iowa                                  
                        C Hofacker, D Frye, B Garron, M Harris             
     School                                                           Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Arizona  'A'                                                  
     1) James Smith SO                  2) Maj Williams JR                 
     3) Donovan Jordan-Scott FR         4) Zakee Washington SR             
  2  Baylor  'A'                                                   
     1) Maxwell Willis SR               2) Ryan Croson SR                  
     3) Jayson Baldridge JR             4) Howard Fields III JR            
  3  China  'A'                                                    
     1) Lei Wu                          2) Yuang Wu                        
     3) Zhanhua Su                      4) Haoran Xu                       
  4  Illinois  'A'                                                 
     1) Declan Rustay SO                2) Jason Thormo FR                 
     3) Mason Barr FR                   4) Jaden Jackson SO                
  5  Iowa  'A'                                                     
     1) Jamal Britt JR                  2) Antonio Woodard SR              
     3) DeJuan Frye SR                  4) Wayne Lawrence Jr. SO           
  6  Iowa  'B'                                                     
     1) Nolan Roethler FR               2) Spencer Gudgel FR               
     3) Chris Thompson SR               4) Matt Manternach SR              
  7  Iowa Elite  'A'                                               
     1) Chris Douglas                   2) Carter Lilly                    
     3) Jim Warren                      4) Erik Sowinski                   
  8  Iowa State  'A'                                               
     1) Charlie Johnson SO              2) Cebastian Gentil SO             
     3) Gage Clay SO                    4) Roshon Roomes SR                
  9  Minnesota  'A'                                                
     1) Jonathan Webb SR                2) Elliott Davis SR                
     3) Ben Psicihulis JR               4) Jack Wellenstein SR             
 10  Minnesota  'B'                                                
     1) Zach Nelson JR                  2) Josh Tracy SR                   
     3) Collin Sieffert SO              4) Grant Fuller SO                 
 11  Purdue  'A'                                                   
     1) Jabari Bryant FR                2) Samson Colebrooke SR            
     3) Isaiah Martin SO                4) Waseem Williams JR              
 12  Wisconsin  'A'                                                
     1) Stacey Boyd II SO               2) Jonathan Burt FR                
     3) Sam McHone SO                   4) Rhys Koch SO                    
  
Event 20  Men High Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 1:00 PM 
    Facility:  2.25m  1997        Staffan Strand, Minnesota                     
        Meet:  2.21m  1/18/2019   Roberto Vilches, Missouri                     
       Track:  2.22m  1/12/2019   Zack Anderson, South Dakota                   
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Noah Adams                    SR Illinois                     
  2  Cade Amborn                   FR Wisconsin                    
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  3  Alex Babbington               FR Illinois                     
  4  Connor Barfknecht             FR Wisconsin                    
  5  Michael Burke                 SR Minnesota                    
  6  Noah Cvetnic                  NA Unat-Minnesota               
  7  Will Daniels                  SR Iowa                         
  8  Teddy Frid                    SR Minnesota                    
  9  Dominic Gehr                  JR Arizona                      
 10  George Ghafari                SO Wisconsin                    
 11  Seth Groom                    FR Iowa                         
 12  Ben Gucinski                  JR Minnesota                    
 13  Max Herkert                   FR Wisconsin                    
 14  Jay Hunt                      JR Iowa                         
 15  Keith Keahna                     Unattached                   
 16  Justin Lewis                  SR Arizona                      
 17  Zachary Lorbeck               SR Wisconsin                    
 18  Kavin Rajagopal               JR Illinois                     
 19  Michael Shafis                FR Illinois                     
 20  Justice Summerset             SR Arizona                      
  
Event 22  Men Pole Vault 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 2:30 PM 
    Facility:  5.60m  1/13/2018   Chris Nilsen, South Dakota                    
        Meet:  5.45m  1/18/2019   KC Lightfoot, Baylor                          
       Track:  5.60m  1/13/2018   Chris Nilsen, South Dakota                    
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Rashid Coulibaly              SR Wisconsin                    
  2  Dominic Gehr                  JR Arizona                      
  3  Peyton Haack                  SO Iowa                         
  4  Mike Herauf                   SO Minnesota                    
  5  Chandlar Ifft                 FR Wisconsin                    
  6  Cooper Jazo                   SR Illinois                     
  7  Tanner Kippes                 FR Arizona                      
  8  Seth Kricheff                 SO Purdue                       
  9  Jacob LaRocca                 SR Illinois                     
 10  Garrett Lee                   SO Purdue                       
 11  KC Lightfoot                  SO Baylor                       
 12  Benjamin Ose                  SR Minnesota                    
 13  Aiden Ouimet                  FR Illinois                     
 14  Riley Richards                JR Baylor                       
 15  Reese Sarnowski               SO Baylor                       
 16  John Uchytil                  SR Minnesota                    
 17  Zach Ziemek                      Adidas                       
  
Event 24  Men Long Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 3:00 PM 
    Facility:  8.07m  1/19/2018   Damar Forbes, Puma                            
        Meet:  8.07m  1/19/2018   Damar Forbes, Puma                            
       Track:  8.07m  1/19/2018   Damar Forbes, Puma                            
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Mohammad Almarhoun            JR Arizona                      
  2  Cade Amborn                   FR Wisconsin                    
  3  Connor Artman                 SO Illinois                     
  4  Pjai Austin                   SO Arizona                      
  5  Jamal Britt                   JR Iowa                         
  6  James Carter                  SO Iowa                         
  7  Rashid Coulibaly              SR Wisconsin                    
  8  Erik Eckleben                 SR Minnesota                    
  9  Peyton Frankenreider          FR Wisconsin                    
 10  Daniel Gaynes                    Unattached                   
 11  Tamar Greene                  JR Purdue                       
 12  Julian Harvey                    Unattached                   
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 13  Max Herkert                   FR Wisconsin                    
 14  Zachary Lorbeck               SR Wisconsin                    
 15  Isaiah Martin                 SO Purdue                       
 16  Sam McHone                    SO Wisconsin                    
 17  Ife Oketona                   SO Purdue                       
 18  Benjamin Ose                  SR Minnesota                    
 19  Kavin Rajagopal               JR Illinois                     
 20  Mason Roomes                  JR Minnesota                    
 21  Jah Strange                   SR Purdue                       
 22  Jonathan Wells                SR Illinois                     
 23  Austin West                   FR Iowa                         
 24  Zach Ziemek                      Adidas                       
  
Event 26  Men Triple Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 1/18/2020 - 1:00 PM 
    Facility:  16.35m  1/20/2018   Troy Doris, Guyana                           
        Meet:  16.35m  1/20/2018   Troy Doris, Guyana                           
       Track:  16.35m  1/20/2018   Troy Doris, Guyana                           
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  James Carter                  SO Iowa                         
  2  Peyton Frankenreider          FR Wisconsin                    
  3  Tamar Greene                  JR Purdue                       
  4  Sammie Houston                SR Minnesota                    
  5  Reed Marshall                 SO Illinois                     
  6  Thomas Saggau                 JR Illinois                     
  7  Jalen Seals                   JR Baylor                       
  8  Jah Strange                   SR Purdue                       
  
Event 60  Men Shot Put 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 1:30 PM 
    Facility:  19.40m  2006        Karl Erickson, Minnesota                     
       Track:  18.99m  1/20/2018   Austin Droogsma, Florida State               
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Dominic Gehr                  JR Arizona                      
  2  Jordan Johnson                FR Iowa                         
  3  Billy Matzek                  SO Illinois                     
  4  William Rezny                 FR Illinois                     
  5  Vince Shields                 SO Illinois                     
  6  Johnny Vanos                  FR Purdue                       
  
Event 30  Men Shot Put Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 6:00 PM 
    Facility:  19.40m  2006        Karl Erickson, Minnesota                     
        Meet:  18.99m  1/20/2018   Austin Droogsma, Florida State               
       Track:  18.99m  1/20/2018   Austin Droogsma, Florida State               
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Jalil Brewer                  JR Purdue                       
  2  Nicholas Hardan               SO Baylor                       
  3  Curtis Jensen                    Velaasa TC                   
  4  Kevin Nedrick                 JR Minnesota                    
  5  Ayomidotun Ogundeji              Nigeria                      
  6  Nicholas Ponzio                  VelaasaTC/Garage             
  7  Nick Scarvelis                   Velaasa/Greece               
  8  Roger Steen                      Velaasa TC                   
  9  Jonathan Tharaldsen           SR Minnesota                    
  
Event 32  Men Weight Throw Premier 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 1/17/2020 - 9:30 AM 
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    Facility:  21.66m  1/18/2019   Vlad Pavlenko, Iowa State                    
        Meet:  21.66m  1/18/2019   Vlad Pavlenko, Iowa State                    
       Track:  21.66m  1/18/2019   Vlad Pavlenko, Iowa State                    
     Name                        Year School                          Finals 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Austin Glynn                  SO Wisconsin                    
  2  Nicholas Hardan               SO Baylor                       
  3  Jordan Johnson                FR Iowa                         
  4  Brian Keyes                   FR Illinois                     
  5  Tyler Lienau                  JR Iowa                         
  6  Jamar Manning                 SR Wisconsin                    
  7  Billy Matzek                  SO Illinois                     
  8  Israel Oloyede                JR Arizona                      
  9  Dan Ufearo                    SO Wisconsin                    
 10  Johnny Vanos                  FR Purdue                       
 11  Tucker Wedig                  SR Wisconsin                    


